

POS.	LEVEL	QTY.	NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>201000143</b>	<b>Top cover assembly (ex. S26)</b>
	1	1	200500012	COVER WELD
	1	1	200800327	CLEANING VALVE KIT
	2	1	200800290	CLEANING VALVE ARM
	2	2	200800328	FILTER CLEANING WASHER
	2	0.09	1333020	SHRINK HOSE
	2	1	1359034	AD616 POPNIT (4.8X18)
	2	1	200600110	SEALING
	2	1	200800289	CLEANING VALVE MOUNT
	2	1	1357057	SPRING
	2	1	1360235	MC6SM3x30
	2	1	1360234	LM3 DIN 985 FZB LOCKING NUT
	1	1	200800292	FILTER CLEANING COVER
	1	1	1370003	F106B RUBBER SPACER (DIA 20X10)
	1	2	1359021	AD510 RIVET (4.0 X12.5)
	1	3	1359015	AD66 RIVET (4.8X9.5)
				Box
<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>201000118</b>	<b>Clean unit KIT</b>
	1	1	200800327	CLEANING VALVE KIT
	2	1	200800290	CLEANING VALVE ARM
	2	2	200800328	FILTER CLEANING WASHER
	2	0.09	1333020	SHRINK HOSE
	2	1	1359034	AD616 POPNIT (4.8X18)
	2	1	200600110	SEALING
	2	1	200800289	CLEANING VALVE MOUNT
	2	1	1357057	SPRING
	2	1	1360235	MC6SM3x30
	2	1	1360234	LM3 DIN 985 FZB LOCKING NUT
	1	1	200800292	FILTER CLEANING COVER
	1	1	1370003	F106B RUBBER SPACER (DIA 20X10)
	1	2	1359021	AD510 RIVET (4.0 X12.5)
	1	3	1359015	AD66 RIVET (4.8X9.5)
				bag
<b>3</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>200900050</b>	<b>Filter</b>
				Box
<b>4</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>201000129</b>	<b>Tank complete</b>
	1	2	200800326	MKS M6 NUT
	1	2	200900262	M6 Screw DIN 9012 M6x8 FZB Low Head
	1	1	200900290	Inlet Seal Complete (dia 63mm)
	2	1	200900257	Plastic inlet seal (dia 63mm)
	2	1	200900280	V-ring (dia 55mm)
	2	0.45	201000113	connect cord of inlet seal
	2	1	201000113a	connect of cord
	1	1	201000113a	connect of cord
	1	6	1359015	AD 66 RIVET (4.8x9,5)
	1	1	200500172	FLAP ASSEMBLY
	2	6	1360205	RB5 WASHER (DIA 5,3x15x1)
	2	6	1359024	AD610 POPNIT (4.8X12.5)
	2	1	200500160	PLATE
	2	1	200500161	SEALING
	1	1	200900263	TANK WELD (ex. S26)
	1	1	200700045	LOCKING DEVICE
	1	1	200500162	SHEET FASTENER
	1	2	1360248	HB5.5x22
	1	3	1341004	HOLDER
	1	1	1364040	Label Cleaning Unit
	1	1	201000007	Label S26 White
	1	0.25	201000136	Black sealing glue
				Box
<b>5</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>200600799</b>	<b>Holder KIT</b>
	1	2	1359015	AD 66 RIVET (4.8x9,5)
	1	1	1341004	HOLDER

				Bag
<b>6</b>		<b>1</b>	<b>201000116</b>	<b>Flap KIT</b>
	1	1	200500162	SHEET FASTENER
	1	1	200500172	FLAP ASSEMBLY
	2	6	1360205	RB5 WASHER (DIA 5,3x15x1)
	2	6	1359024	AD610 POPNIT (4.8X12.5)
	2	1	200500160	PLATE
	2	1	200500161	SEALING
	1	2	1360248	HB5.5x22
				Bag
<b>7</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>1371001</b>	<b>BELT</b>
				Bag
<b>8</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>1351145</b>	<b>ANTI-SKID</b>
				Bag
<b>9</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>1376013</b>	<b>LONGOPAC bag</b>
				Box
<b>10</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>200600536a</b>	<b>LONGOPAC HOLDER</b>
				Box
<b>11</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>200800152</b>	<b>Front wheel KIT</b>
	1	1	200700282	SWIWEL WHEEL
	1	1	10462	M8 Lock Nut
	1	1	10463	SRB9 WASHER (DIA 9x18x1.5)
				Bag
<b>12</b>		<b>2</b>	<b>200800151</b>	<b>Rear wheel KIT</b>
	1	1	200700020	WHEEL R250-50-2-ESK
	1	1	200900118	M6SM12x80
	1	1	200700067	COVER WHEEL
	1	1	200900164	Washer of big wheel
				Bag
<b>13</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>201000130</b>	<b>Engine Pack 230v</b>
	1	1	200600539	ENGINE PACK ASSEMBLY 230V
	2	1	200900265	CHASSIS WELD
	2	1	200600513	INSULATION ENGINE PACK
	2	1	200600513a	INSULATION ENGINE PACK
	2	1	200600496	ENGINE COVER
	3	0.3	1333017	Nylon Hose DIA 4/6
	2	1	1349116	Manometer
	2	1	1349117	STRAIGHT NIPPLE
	2	1	200600514	INSULATION CHASSI
	2	1	200600084	ENGINE TUBE ASS. 230V
	3	1	200700385	ENGINE LAMB 230V BL2 1104RP
	3	1	200700169	SEALING
	3	3	1360086	LM6 DIN 985 FZB LOCKING NUT
	3	2	1360225	HB4,8x19
	3	1	200600075	Filter Housing
	3	1	200600083	TRIPOD WELD
	2	1	200600084b	ENGINE TUBE ASS. 230V WITH MANOMETER NIPPLE
	3	1	200700385	ENGINE LAMB 230V BL2 1104RP
	3	1	200700169	SEALING
	3	3	1360086	LM6 DIN 985 FZB LOCKING NUT
	3	2	1360225	HB4,8x19
	3	1	200600075	Filter Housing
	3	1	1360050	ML6 M5 A2 LOW HEXAGONAL NUT
	3	1	1349118	NIPPLE ANGLE
	3	1	200600083	TRIPOD WELD
	2	1	1362165	FP250 ELECTRICAL FILTER
	2	1	200700530	M4x25 Screw
	2	3	1360023	M6M4 DIN 934 A2
	2	1	1360045	Tooth washer
	2	2	200600086	Insulation
	2	1	1362132	CABLE FIX PG11
	2	1	1362055	Jam Nut (PG11)
	2	1	1361023	Cord set 230v

	2	2	200600080	Sealing
	2	2	200700070	HEPA-FILTER, S-LINE
	2	4	200700289	KNURLED THUMB NUT DIN 466
	2	9	1360241	HB4,8x13
	2	1	200600090	Insulation chassi
	2	6	1360086	LM6 DIN 985 FZB LOCKING NUT
	2	2	1360022	LM4 DIN 985 FZB LOCKING NUT
	2	2	1351221	VIBRATION GUARD 35x50
	2	1	10423	SWITCH RED
	2	1	200900254	Rubber washer
	2	1	10454	SOFT START 230 V
	2	2	200700147	COVER
	2	1	200700397	CABLE KIT S2800 230 V
	3	2	200900135	A1507FLF 6.3 Blue
	3	15	1362118	A1507FLF 6.3 Red
	3	7	200900136	A1543R M4
	3	1	200900137	A1543R M5
	3	2	200900188	connect MDD1-250
	3	0.2	200900138	Cable green/yellow 1.5mm <sup>2</sup>
	3	1	200900141	Cable blue 1.5mm <sup>2</sup>
	3	1	200900142	Cable brown 1.5mm <sup>2</sup>
	3	1.2	200900143	Cable white 1.5mm <sup>2</sup>
	3	0.7	200900144	Cable black 1.5mm <sup>2</sup>
	3	4	wx-200-015	Cable ties
	3	0.37	1333020	shrinking tube
	2	1	1359017	AD 56 Popnit (4x9,5)
	2	1	200700331	COUNTER
	2	2	200700530a	K6SM4x35
	2	1	200600091	INSULATION
	1	2	200900118	M6SM12x80
	1	4	200900164	Washer of big wheel
	1	2	200700020	WHEEL R250-50-2-ESK
	1	9	1359035	STAVEX 4,8x14,5mm BS01-0618
				Box
<b>14</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>201000122</b>	<b>Clip holder KIT</b>
	1	1	200500112a	Clip Holder
	1	1	200800026	Endplug ikp 50,847,8S
	1	1	200900310	MK6S M6 X20MM
				Bag
<b>15</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>201000144</b>	<b>Hose KIT S26</b>
	1	1	200800158	HOSE CLAMP, PLASTIC 60-65 mm
	1	0.65	1332036	EVAFLEX, BLACK, (D=51 mm)
	1	1	1335011	HOSE END A51B
				bag
<b>16</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>200800158</b>	<b>Hose clamp Plastic 60-65mm</b>
				Bag
<b>17</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>1335011</b>	<b>Hose end</b>
				Bag
<b>18</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>201000131</b>	<b>Wagon complete</b>
	1	1	200900264	WAGON WELD
	1	1	200500112a	Clip Holder
	1	1	200800026	Endplug ikp 50,847,8S
	1	1	200900310	MK6S M6 X20MM
	1	9	1359035	STAVEX 4,8x14,5mm BS01-0618
	1	4	1360231	MC6SM8x16
				Box
<b>19</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>201000130a</b>	<b>Engine Pack 120v</b>
	1	1	200600539a	ENGINE PACK ASSEMBLY 120V
	2	1	200900265	CHASSIS WELD
	2	1	200600513	INSULATION ENGINE PACK
	2	1	200600513a	INSULATION ENGINE PACK
	2	1	200600496	ENGINE COVER
	2	0.3	1333017	Nylon Hose DIA 4/6

	2	1	1349116	Manometer
	2	1	1349117	STRAIGHT NIPPLE
	2	1	200600514	INSULATION CHASSI
	2	1	200600084a	ENGINE TUBE ASS. 120V
	3	1	200700168	Ametek 120V
	3	1	200700169	SEALING
	3	3	1360086	LM6 DIN 985 FZB LOCKING NUT
	3	2	1360225	HB4,8x19
	3	1	200600075	Filter Housing
	3	1	200600083a	TRIPOD WELD
	2	1	200600084c	ENGINE TUBE ASS. 120V WITH MANOMETER NIPPLE
	3	1	200700168	Ametek 120V
	3	1	200700169	SEALING
	3	3	1360086	LM6 DIN 985 FZB LOCKING NUT
	3	2	1360225	HB4,8x19
	3	1	200600075	Filter Housing
	3	1	1360050	ML6 M5 A2 LOW HEXAGONAL NUT
	3	1	1349118	NIPPLE ANGLE
	3	1	200600083a	TRIPOD WELD
	2	1	200700530	M4x25 Screw
	2	3	1360023	M6M4 DIN 934 A2
	2	1	1360045	Tooth washer
	2	2	200600086	Insulation
	2	1	1362184	CABLE FIX PG13
	2	1	1362185	Jam Nut (PG13)
	2	2.5	1361025	REV3G2.5 Cord set
	2	1	1362208	USA Kontakt
	2	2	200600080	Sealing
	2	2	200700070	HEPA-FILTER, S-LINE
	2	4	200700289	KNURLED THUMB NUT DIN 466
	2	9	1360241	HB4,8x13
	2	1	200600090	Insulation chassi
	2	6	1360086	LM6 DIN 985 FZB LOCKING NUT
	2	2	1360022	LM4 DIN 985 FZB LOCKING NUT
	2	2	1351221	VIBRATION GUARD 35x50
	2	1	10423	SWITCH RED
	2	1	200900254	Rubber washer
	2	2	200700147	COVER
	2	1	200700487	SOFT START 120 V
	2	1	200700397a	CABLE KIT S2800 120 V
	3	2	200900135	A1507FLF 6.3 Blue
	3	15	1362118	A1507FLF 6.3 Red
	3	7	200900136	A1543R M4
	3	1	200900137	A1543R M5
	3	2	200900188	connect MDD1-250
	3	0.2	200900138	Cable green/yellow 1.5mm <sup>2</sup>
	3	1	200900141	Cable blue 1.5mm <sup>2</sup>
	3	1	200900142	Cable brown 1.5mm <sup>2</sup>
	3	1.2	200900143	Cable white 1.5mm <sup>2</sup>
	3	0.7	200900144	Cable black 1.5mm <sup>2</sup>
	3	4	wx-200-015	Cable ties
	3	0.37	1333020	shrinking tube
	2	1	1359017	AD 56 Popnit (4x9,5)
	2	1	200700331	COUNTER
	2	2	200700530a	K6SM4x35
	2	1	200600091	INSULATION
	1	2	200900118	M6SM12x80
	1	4	200900164	Washer of big wheel
	1	2	200700020	WHEEL R250-50-2-ESK
	1	9	1359035	STAVEX 4,8x14,5mm BS01-0618
				Box
<b>20</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>200700045</b>	<b>LOCKING DEVICE</b>
				bag

21	0	1	201000145	INLET SEAL COMPLETE SET (ex.S26)
	1	1	200900290	Inlet Seal Complete (dia 63mm)
	2	1	200900257	Plastic inlet seal (dia 63mm)
	2	1	200900280	V-ring (dia 55mm)
	2	0.45	201000113	connect cord of inlet seal
	2	1	201000113a	connect of cord
	1	1	201000113a	connect of cord
				Bag